
Directorate of Extension Education
Navsari Agricultural University

Navsari-396 450

OFFICEORDER
_.-._._._.-._._._._.-._.-._._._._.-._._._._._._._._._._.-._._._._._._._._._.-._._
Nomination NAU Scientists/staff for the training programme to be organized at Krishi

Vigyan Kendra, Suart
- . - . _. Extension' Educatlo-n' Insi"iiUie,-Aiiand Agrlcuiturai "Onlverslt")<Anand 'ancCKnsfirVlgyaii 'Kendra; Surat
jointly organising an off campus training programme on "Video Production and Dissemination Skills for
Agricultural Extension Functionaries" during 29-31 May 2023 (3 days) at KVK, Surat.

The following 29 Scientist/staff are hereby nominated for the participation in the said training
programme.

Sr. Name of Staff Designation Office address Mobile No. email
No
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Dr. Janaksinh H. Senior Scientist & Krishi Vigyan 8128686720 jhrathod@nau.in

Rathod Head Kendra,
2 Dr. Rakesh K. Scientist (Plant Navsari 9979892927 rkpatel@nau.in

Patel Protection) Agricultural
3 Prof. Sunil J. Scientist (Crop University, 9429018082 suniltrivedi 131164

Trivedi Production) Surat _@gmail.com
4 Prof. Gita 1. Scientist (Home 8511178903 gitabhimani@nau.i

Bhimani Science) n
5 Prof. Bhakti B. Scientist (Horticulture) 9725899564 bbpanchal@nau.in

Panchal
6 Mr. Abhinav N. SMS (Agro. 9340684340 9abhipatel@gmail.c

Patel Meteorology) am
7 Mr. Yogesh D. Training Assistant 9586383403 ydpatel@nau.in

patel
8 Mr. Dhaval C. Agromet observer 8128165999 pateldhaval201 @y

Patel ahoo.com
9 Dr. Bharat K. Research scientist Main Sorghum 9377567000 bharat.davda@nau

Davda Research .m
10 Prof. Ashwin R. Assistant Research Station, NAU, 9725001506 patelashwin2192@

Patel Scientist (Breed.) Surat _g_mail.com
11 Dr. Nirav V. Assistant Research 9879119891 nirav.agri250788

Radadiya Scientist (Ento.) _@g_mai.com
12 Dr. Ketan G. Assistant Research 9429473095 kgkanj ariya@gmai

Kanjariya Scientist (Breed.) l.com
13 Dr. Hiren N. Der Assistant Research 9727428242 drhnder@nau.in

Scientist (Agro.)
14 Dr. Tushar V. Assistant Research 9726461753 ghevari yatushar@

Ghevariya Scientist (Patho.) _g_mail.com
15 Dr. Sanjay M. Jha IIc Principal & Dean ASPEE 76000591 1SanjayihaI4~nau.in



and Associate Shaki lam 28
Professor Biotechnology

16 Dr. Chamanlal J. Associate Professor Institute, NAU, 97250065 cjpatel@nau.inPatel Surat 3617 Dr. Ramjibhai L. Associate Professor 96625326 Rl_leva@nau.inLeva
4218 Dr. Hiren V. Patel Assistant Professor 97232800 Hirenent030@nau.in
18

19 Dr. Rishee K. Assistant Professor 97277703 risheekal@nau.inKalaria 50
20 Dr. Swati K. Patel Assistant Professor 98796880 Swati_20188@nau.i

80 n
21 Dr. M. C. Patel Research Scientist Main Cotton 96387707 cottonist@nau.in

(Cotton) Research 72
22 Dr. G. O. Faldu Associate Research Station, NAU, 96625326 gofaldu@nau.in

Scientist Surat 45
23 Prof. D. M. Patel Assistant Research 99989449 dmpatel@nau.in

Scientist 01
24 Dr. G. R. Bhanderi Assistant Research 96625300 grbhanderi@nau.in

Scientist 36
25 Dr. K. B. Sankat Assistant Research 97250188 kbsankat@nau.in

Scientist 42
26 Dr. R. D. Patel Assistant Research 98799961 rdpatel@nau.in

Scientist 15
27 Dr. H. R. Ramani Assistant Research 99983802 hrramani@nau.in

Scientist 85
28 Dr. P. S. Patel Assistant Research 99793363 prakashsoilsci@nau.

Scientist 84 In

29 Dr. P. B. Sandipan Assistant Research 90999880 prashantsandi pan@g
Scientist 44 mail.com

Dr. R. K. Patel, Scientist (Plant Protection) KVK, NAU, Surat (Mobile No.
9979892927) is nominated as the Course Coordinator for the training programme.

Hon. Vice-Chancellor has given consent on the Note of this office dated 23-05-
2023 for the nominating the above said scientists for participating in the said training
programme.

This office order is issued in the interest of the University.

No.NAUIDEE/D-2/Web-40/2023
Navsari Dated:23/05/2023

Director of Ext~tion

Cfwc to;

1 Director Extension Education Institute, Anand Agricultural University, Anand-388110 for
kind inf~rmation and further necessary action please:

2 Scientists/staff shown in column-2 for necessary action.


